2025 Top 200 All Riders
Categories 2, 6, 8, 11

*Not Eligibility List - does not include the fall back rule. To check eligibility

Rank Name Earnings
1 Deary, Casey L $1,072,087.89
2 Fappani, Andrea $926,356.27
3 Girinon, Arnaud $559,015.58
4 Vanlandingham, Jason $475,875.04
5 Borges, Gabriel $340,905.09
6 Schumacher, Gina-Maria $320,375.95
7 Price, Kole $298,739.77
8 McCutcheon, Cade $243,405.14
9 Fappani, Luca $223,145.97
10 Reminder, Dominik $210,694.37
11 Palmer, Matthew N $210,384.05
12 Tremblay, Dany $204,245.79
13 Mucehlstaetter, Martin $202,664.45
14 Nieves, Rodrigo $187,988.22
15 Zehetbauer, Anna-Maria $186,197.38
16 O'Rourke, Kaci J $185,348.00
17 Piper, Nathan T $179,190.39
18 Fonck, Bernard $178,909.30
19 Midili, Mirko $178,709.49
20 Lendi, Gennaro $178,551.26
21 Schmersal, Craig C $173,402.88

please use the eligibility tool in ReinerSuite
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Muehlstaetter, Kim L
Zimmerman, Jacob W
Martinotti, Francesco
Dare, Trevor E
Honstetter, Arno
Roshelli, Julia

Bell, Brian

Leclair, Jared T

Fagundes, Maria Luiza Michelin

McCutcheon, Tom
Price, Kelsey L
McDonald, Wade
Salgado, Fernando
Lacerda, Joao Felipe
DeFreitas, Peter
Kyle, Reed

Sicuro, Nico
Rafacz, Madison H
Brighenti, Davide
Flarida, Shawn W
Pedretti, Francesco
Cortesi, Manuel
Harvey, Trent
McCutcheon, Lindsey K

McAuslan, Matt

$171,663.03
$169,343.65
$167,437.26
$157,914.77
$151,778.55
$148,480.80
$135,474.37
$134,797.55
$130,601.49
$129,011.46
$121,022.90
$120,418.19
$118,160.41
$117,283.27
$114,545.52
$114,416.33
$111,963.66
$109,899.49
$107,813.76
$106,932.93
$106,544.26
$105,692.21
$105,609.53
$103,854.70

$103,411.81
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Boyd, Jesse

Fonck, Ann

Deary, Owen
Strotmann, Vanessa
McCutcheon, Mandy
Schoeller, Robin
Tishman, Josh
Zimmerman, Taylor A
McBurney, Sean P
Mills, Matt
Vandorp, Ruben
Ricotta, Marco
Baeck, Cira

Allred, Dakin J
Epis, Loris

Beget, Thomas

da Silva, Marcelo A
Vazquez, Mariana
Flarida, Katsy L
Rapp, Alicia
Gebert, Markus
Russo, Fabio
Driscoll, Nicole
Gentile, Jesse P

Vanlandingham, Emma

$103,402.77
$102,058.91
$101,544.10
$101,354.23
$99,494.22
$96,490.36
$95,005.39
$94,004.87
$92,053.99
$92,046.18
$91,429.78
$91,247.99
$91,194.82
$90,263.91
$88,620.01
$85,523.67
$85,255.56
$84,400.90
$80,990.11
$77,748.73
$75,728.58
$75,037.83
$74,843.66
$74,426.87

$74,306.65
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McFarlin, Blair

McDowell, Matthew

Touroute-Thomas, Jeffrey

Ortiz Vasquez, Alejandro

Gilliam, Jennifer L
Warn, Kylie
Caddeo, Erik
Brant, Brandon A
Marshall, Krista M
Baruch, Yonathan
Jons, Sarah R
Puente, Jorge L
Roper, Indy
Ambrosini, Carlo
Obenhaus, Kim
Crawford, Todd
Laporte, Eric
Johnson, Sean
Costa, Andrea
Hendrickson, Adam
Benedusi, Angelo
Kellmer, Jenna
Thorson, Allison R
Natale, Carmela

Fabbri, Pierluigi

$73,383.04
$72,203.56
$70,275.70
$66,742.68
$65,876.81
$65,573.50
$65,057.07
$64,473.21
$63,922.59
$63,697.90
$63,551.22
$62,184.47
$61,976.47
$61,766.07
$59,521.04
$56,079.90
$54,831.95
$54,295.13
$53,665.01
$52,444.07
$51,435.45
$51,271.69
$50,491.96
$50,480.16

$50,409.44
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Flaherty, Patrick R
Ramirez, Jr., Jorge
Keller, Jessicah
Huyghe, Gilles
McKibben, Sarah A
Chioldo, Pierluigi
Davide, Gabe A
McNutt, Crystal T
Cordova, David
Milani, Filippo
Blessing, Stephanie
Klingenberg, Kari A
Bouchard, Barbara
Fappani, Tish S
Christians, Eduardo
Klein, Verena
Kronsteiner, Rudi
Lengel Page, Abby
Pedrero, Mariano
Hudson, Matthew
Johnson, Kiera
Seelhof, Austin
Medows, Jack R
Schloemer, Daniel

Stillo, Mirjam

$49,300.35
$49,128.95
$48,220.32
$46,418.02
$45,602.38
$45,292.98
$45,107.74
$44,483.98
$43,762.97
$43,314.22
$42,708.34
$42,428.15
$41,902.76
$41,709.25
$40,806.07
$40,307.55
$40,257.39
$40,221.70
$39,627.01
$39,502.45
$39,120.82
$38,964.54
$38,492.52
$38,176.10

$37,995.53
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Von Koeding, Linde
Noveti De Oliveira, Douglas
Pastorino, Dana
Nadalini, Mattia
Larson, Jordan
Avila, Kristen M
Johnson, Adam
Vargo, Natalie K
Smith, Samantha
Slavin, Parker
Goeschl, Patrick
Balmas, Shay
Gebert, Emanuel
Johnson, Nicole R
Jou, Roberto
Lechner, Klaus
Foran, Daphne
Hammer, Wolfgang
Ludwig, Grischa
Warren, Devin K
van der Hoeven, Jimmy
Frassa, Alessandro
Lawrence, George
Latimer, Dani

Daniels, Jack

$37,514.59
$37,257.71
$36,988.60
$36,631.00
$36,431.91
$36,316.62
$36,288.44
$36,088.43
$36,060.29
$36,006.82
$35,940.19
$35,825.18
$34,716.70
$34,294.83
$34,087.27
$33,872.56
$33,773.97
$33,308.90
$33,249.80
$33,173.61
$33,071.22
$32,857.64
$32,808.48
$31,935.23

$31,924.88
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Padilla De La Fuente, Jaime
Dorsey, Mason
Fonck, Jody

Warrack, Mark
Bertolani, Franco
Medows, Giorgia G
Gobert, Matyas
Wilson, Matthew
Camparsi, Giada
McBurney, Jordan
Cachat, Mary K
Sciulli, Enrico

Diano, Ignacio M
Wiederholt, Charles P
Kompatscher, Alois
Case, Alex G

Brown, Wesley S
Gomes Barbalho, Clemerson
Bell, Joetta

Piolanti, Luca

Ortiz, Jorge
McDowell, Mason L
Buton, Mathicu
Lafortune, Philippe

Sapergia, Cody

$31,618.77
$31,615.45
$31,611.25
$31,490.80
$31,469.63
$31,342.90
$31,148.35
$31,004.21
$30,809.09
$30,549.06
$30,519.22
$30,368.28
$29,888.98
$29,736.59
$29,641.11
$29,566.47
$29,406.15
$29,055.15
$29,021.74
$28,759.29
$28,205.73
$28,176.49
$28,041.98
$27,994.70

$27,988.41
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Williams, Billy G
Torpey, Jason S
Padilla, Martin
Sapergia, Shawna R
Deary, Alicia N

Morat, Gregory

Avila, Jr., Robert (Bobby) M

Pufpaff, Travis D
Augustin, Landon S
Bell, Naike
Asmussen, Jesse
Sheridan, Taylor
Morin, Maxime
Ferret, Arnaud

Mor, David
McEntire, Michael D
Beckett, Ben
Colston, Lane
Kellermann, Leonardo
Wilk, Georgia
Flaherty, Logan M
Morris, Tricia M
Moro, Daniel
Beckley, Jesse A

Bryan, Todd J

$27,899.94
$27,793.01
$27,718.85
$27,626.82
$27,492.78
$27,149.88
$27,087.32
$27,036.27
$26,845.38
$26,714.29
$26,616.53
$26,595.94
$26,286.74
$25,986.32
$25,760.39
$25,747.76
$25,290.25
$25,113.88
$25,045.49
$24,856.24
$24,689.33
$24,621.55
$24,331.20
$24,131.99

$24,055.83
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Naylor, Brent
Opinker, Sumer
Butler, Rylee C

Clutter, William

$24,024.28
$24,010.42
$23,986.85

$23,826.08



